FR 795 SCC OE
mm inch mm inch kg lbs.
300 11.81 335 13.19 1.34 2.96
350 13.78 385 15.16 1.50 3.31
400 15.75 460 18.11 1.68 3.71
450 17.72 510 20.08 1.93 4.26
500 19.69 560 22.05 2.16 4.76
550 21.65 610 24.02 2.39 5.26
600 23.62 660 25.98 2.62 5.78
650 25.59 710 27.95 2.87 6.32
700 27.56 760 29.92 3.10 6.83
750 29.53 810 31.89 3.34 7.36
70330 70330GV
70331 70331GV
70332 70332GV
70333 70333GV
70334 70334GV
70335 70335GV
70336 70336GV
70337 70337GV
70338 70338GV
70339 70339GV
Over Extension Progressive Action Drawer Slide
Specifications
	 side mount
	 18.0 mm / 0.71 in.